

I, Peter Capell, City Clerk, hereby certify that these bid tabulations are correct.

Heren Copian

15 2015

Peter Capell

Date

PROJECT NO. WS-709E DESCRIPTION: JONES 2015 TIMBER SALE				Engineer's Estimate: Apraised Value: \$489,000		PO Box 415		Interfor U.S., Inc. 15555 S Hwy 211 Molalla, OR 97038	
DATE OF BID OPENING: January 15, 2015, 2 PM Entered by: RLS				,		509.427.4223		503.539.9350	
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	ENGRG TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT
1	Douglas-fir, No. 4 Sawmill and Better, Net Scale	MBF	1,763.00	\$248.00	\$437,224.00	\$252.00	\$444,276.00	\$171.10	\$301,649.30
2	Douglas-fir, Poles, Net Scale	MBF	55.00		\$29,040.00	\$252.00	\$13,860.00		\$9,410.50
3	Hemlock, No. 4 Sawmill and Better, Net Scale	MBF	29.00	\$141.00	\$4,089.00	\$152.00	\$4,408.00	\$100.00	\$2,900.00
4	Conifer, Utility Cull	TON	58.00	\$1.00	\$58.00	\$1.00	\$58.00	\$1.00	\$58.00
5	Red Alder, Sawmill, Net Scale	MBF	103.00	\$180.00	\$18,540.00	\$52.00	\$5,356.00	\$100.00	\$10,300.00
6	Red Alder, Utility Call	TON	103.00	\$1.00	\$103.00	\$1.00	\$103.00	\$1.00	\$103.00

CONTRACT TOTAL (BASIS OF AWARD)

\$489,054.00

\$468,061.00

\$324,420.80